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Name

SUPA MINIS MIRABELLES DREAMTIME

SUPA MINIS ROSCOS DREAMTIME

TUPPENCES COPPER FLASH

TUPPENCES STRUTTS HIS STUFF

WINDYACRES A LITTLE BIT OF GRACE

WINDYACRES HEZA LITTLE GOER

WINDYACRES HEZA LITTLE HUZZLER

Equine Registry

DoB
31-Oct-2007
18-Aug-2006
10-Nov-2009
14-Dec-2009
06-Oct-2005
07-Nov-2005

01-Nov-2004

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Reg
7864
6872
9347
9483
6377
6379

5706

Dam

WOODLAND FINAL WISH

WOODLAND FINAL WISH

HIGHNOON MISTY JANE

PINEHAVEN DASH OF PANACHE

SOMERSET CALISTA SHAKER

TE-URI HONEYSUCKLE

TE-URI HONEYSUCKLE
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MIN BARRA SECRETS LITTLE FLASH (2001)

Damsire

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

WOODLANDS SMOKEY

MACHO MAN OF DOUBLE B

PINEHAVEN SHOGUN

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

ALANDA JASPER

ALANDA JASPER

https:/lequineregistry.net



